06.04.17
Content:
Technical Data ....2
Electrical Connection ....3
Technical Drawing ....3
Order Code ....4
Accessories ....4
LZW2-IP Series

Auf der Pehle 1
50321 Brühl
Tel. +49 (0)2232 56 79 44
Fax +49 (0)2232 56 79 45
Head Office
Mehlbeerenstr. 4
82024 Taufkirchen
Tel. +49 (0)89 67 97 13-0
Fax +49 (0)89 67 97 13-250
WayCon Positionsmesstechnik GmbH
email: info@waycon.de
internet: www.waycon.biz
ORDER CODE
OVERVIEW
ACCESSORIES
LZW2-A-25-IP 25 mm LZW2-S-25-IP 25 mm
LZW2-A-50-IP 50 mm LZW2-S-50-IP 50 mm
LZW2-A-75-IP 75 mm LZW2-S-75-IP 75 mm
LZW2-A-100-IP 100 mm LZW2-S-100-IP 100 mm
LZW2-A-125-IP 125 mm LZW2-S-125-IP 125 mm
LZW2-A-150-IP 150 mm LZW2-S-150-IP 150 mm
LZW2-A-175-IP 175 mm LZW2-S-175-IP 175 mm
LZW2-A-200-IP 200 mm LZW2-S-200-IP 200 mm
LZW2-A-250-IP 250 mm LZW2-S-250-IP 250 mm
LZW2-A-300-IP 300 mm LZW2-S-300-IP 300 mm
Installation with brackets
Installation with rod end bearings
S
A